
11/21/23, 4:37 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10149237 1/2

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10149237

Procuring Entity MANAOAG WATER DISTRICT

Title Various Construction Materials

Area of Delivery Pangasinan

Solicitation Number: prs#10416

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement (Sec.
53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Construction Projects

Approved Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 683,325.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Cecilia Mata Pinpin
BAC Secretariat
Aquino St.
Manaoag
Pangasinan
Philippines 2430
63-075-5290254

cmpinpin_manwad@yahoo.com

Status Closed

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 1

Date Published 21/09/2023

Last Updated / Time 21/09/2023 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 25/09/2023 11:00 AM

Description
 
Various Construction Materials

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT
1 6" D.I. RUBBER FLAPPER SWING CHECK VALVE 1 PC.
2 6" D.I. BUTTERFLY VALVLE WATER TYPE 2 PCS.
3 6" SLEEVE TYPE COUPLING W/ HARNESS 2 SET
4 4" PRESSURE GAUGE 1 PC.
5 1/2" BRASS BALL VALVE W/ HAND LEVER 2 PCS.
6 1/2" FRANCE COUPLING 2 PCS.
7 1/2"X1/4" G.I. BUSHING REDUCER 1 PC.
8 1/2"X6" G.I. NIPPLE 3 PCS.
9 1" AIR RELEASE VALVE 1 PC.
10 6"X90" B.I. CONCENTRIC ELBOW 1 PC.
11 6"X45"B.I.CONCENTRIC ELBOW 2 PCS.
12 6"X6" B.I. CONCENTRIC TEE 1 PC.
13 6"X6" B.I. FLANGE TO FLANGE COUPLING 2 PCS.
14 6" STEEL RING FLANGE W/ BNG 17 PCS.
15 10"X6" CONCENTRIC BELL REDUCER W/ STRF & BNG 1 PC.
16 6" CONCENTRIC ELBOW W/ 2 FT. CLOSED NIPPLE 1 PC.
17 6" SLEEVE TYPE COUPLING 2 PCS.
18 1"X30X30CM WELL HEAD CAP 1 PC.
19 LM2 CONCRETE FLUSHING BOX 1 LOT
20 4"X3 MTRS. PVC COLUMN RISER PIPE 20 PCS.
21 5" STAINLESS STEEL ADAPTOR (TOP & BOTTOM) 1 SET
22 FABRICATION OF DISCHARGE LINE ASSEMBLY 1 LOT
23 CALIBRATION OF 6" MECHANICAL FLOW METER 1 LOT
24 SITE WORKS 1 LOT
25 REBAR WORKS 1 LOT
26 CONCRETE WORKS 1 LOT
27 PAINTING WORKS 1 LOT
28 OTHER ITEMS (STEEL WORKS) 1 LOT
29 HAULING MATERIALS 1 LOT

Created by Cecilia Mata Pinpin

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


11/21/23, 4:37 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=10149237 2/2

Date Created 20/09/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004,2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights
reserved.,DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

